
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

Master of Information Security

Masters Examinations
2022/2023

Multimedia Security and Digital Rights Management
MIS 4202

4

26 March 2025

15.02.2025

# Index No. Result

197700571 D

207702862 D+

227700113 B-

227700214 C-

227700385 C+

227700466 C+

227700547 B-

227700628 C-

227700729 D+

2277008910 C-

2277009711 C-

2277010212 A

2277011913 C

2277012714 ab

2277013515 C+

2277014316 B+

2277015117 A+

2277016118 A

2277017819 C

2277018620 D+

2277019421 ab

2277020822 A

2277021623 D+

2277022424 B-

2277023225 C+

2277024226 B
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